

# Hardware List

HARDWARE KIT, REAR DROP KIT, 4-6"		
07-18 SILVERADO		
DESCRIPTION	QTY/KIT	LOCATION
HEX HEAD BOLT, M14-2.0 X 110MM, CLASS 10.9 ZINC	4	SHACKLE BOLT
NYLOCK NUT, M14-2.0, 16MM HT, CLASS 10, ZINC	4	SHACKLE NUT
WASHER, M14, 28MM OD, ZINC	8	SHACKLE WASHER
HEX HEAD BOLT, M10-1.5 X 25MM, CLASS 10.9, ZINC	6	SHACKLE MOUNT BOLT
NYLOCK NUT, M10-1.5, CLASS 10, ZINC	6	SHACKLE MOUNT NUT
WASHER, M10, 20MM OD, ZINC	12	SHACKLE MOUNT WASHER
HEAD <u>HEAD</u> BOLT, M8-1.25 X 20MM, CLASS 8.8, ZINC	2	BRAKE TAB BOLT
HEX NUT, M8-1.25, CLASS 8, ZINC	2	BRAKE LINE NUT
WASHER, M8, 16MM OD, ZINC	2	BRAKE LINE WASHER
SPLIT LOCK WASHER STANDARD, M8, ZINC	2	BRAKE LINE LOCK WASHER